Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a.d. Günz • Tel. +49 (0) 8333 / 9204-0 • Fax +49 (0) 8333 / 9204-49 • www.negele.net
NVS-041
NVS-066/M
NVS-081
EHG-15/M12 EMS-032
1.
180˚
2.

-063, -066, -081, -083, -086NVS
10.12.08 / 2.2 / Gr / at-ac.de
Order example:  NVS-046 / 200 / M / H
type
NVS-041
NVS-043
NVS-046
rod length
3 mm*
200 mm**
rod (electrode)
stub
bright
coated
type
NVS-061
NVS-063
NVS-066
rod length
3 mm*
200 mm**
rod (electrode)
stub
bright
coated
type
NVS-081
NVS-083
NVS-086
rod length
3 mm*
200 mm**
rod (electrode)
stub
bright
coated
* only for NVS-041; -061; -081
** only for NVS-043;-046;-063;-066;-083;-086
Model: Connection head Ø55mm; electrical connection via cable entry
Model: Connection head Ø18mm; electrical connection via M12-plug
Model: Connection head Ø18mm; electrical connection via fixed cable
Order Code
level transmitter MNV
X  without
M (with MNV-1C)
high temp. version
X  without
H (spacer 92 mm)
open circuit alarm
X  without
D (100 kOhm,
     only without MNV)
level transmitter MNV
X  without
M (with MNV-M)
high temp. version
X  without
H (spacer 92 mm)
open circuit alarm
X  without
D (100 kOhm,
     only without MNV)
level transmitter MNV
X  without
M (with MNV-M)
high temp. version
X  without
H (spacer 92 mm)
open circuit alarm
X  without
D (100 kOhm,
     only without MNV)